GMSW7 SensTool
User Manual
Fire & Security Products
Siemens Building Technologies Group
SIEMENS GMSW7 SensTool      for GM730-770
Table of contents
1. General..........................................................................................................................................3
1.1 System requirements .................................................................................................... 3

SIEMENS GMSW7 SensTool      for GM730-770
5. Order inputs
Type Designation Item No.
GMSW7 SensTool, interface + software A5Q00006246
GM730 Seismic detector A5Q00005841
GM760 Seismic detector A5Q00005840
GM770 Seismic detector A5Q00005839
GMXD7 Anti-drilling foil (10 cps) A5Q00006245
M:\EigeneDateien\Work\Eyetec\Dokumentation_Allg\Bedienungsanleitung_GMSW7_E_V09.doc 11
 14.06.2005